
FROM:
CA Warehouse
CA Warehouse
45 Patrick Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 43 X 8 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250528-3551001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Edison NJ 08837

SHIP DATE: 28MAY25
ACTWGT: 25.79 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tasha Blue
Tasha Blue

1121 Keswick Village Ct NE

14044681922
Conyers GA 30013 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8815 8934 6254

     30013

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8815 8934 6254


